Pos
1
2

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Num Atleta

719
709

771
818
713
708
726
738
727
746
698
752
761
787
734
672
769
712
716
718
722
742
794
732
730
721
797
824
681

705
826
805
795
810
811
766
796
760

SILVELENA RODRIGUES LIMA

MARIANA DE ANDRADE BARCALA
MUNGAI

DEBORA GONCALVES DA SILVA
LUDIMILA ELISANDRA

SAMANA BARBOSA VIEIRA
VITORIA FAUSTINO

LAHINE ARAGAO DE MENDONCA
FERNANDA EUGENIA LAPA MARINHO
SIMONE OTTMANN

SIMONIA APARECIDA DOS REIS
TATIANA STUCCHI SIGNORELLI
JUNIA APARECIDA LEITE

LIVIA SILVEIRA COUTINHO
FERNANDA TRINDADE

JULIA CHEIK ANDRADE

JULIA DONATONI CAPORALLI
HELAINE BRANDAO DAMASCENO GOES
LARISSA MATOS VENTURA

JANINI MANO

MARIA EMILIA COSTA FERREIRA
LUIZA PAULINO GUERRA

ISABELLA RIBAS ALZAMORA
FABIANA TOLENTINO LEITE
DENISE SANTIAGO FRANCO
FERNANDA TORMIN TANOS LOPES
ALCILENE CURTY RODRIGUES
MAURIZIO NAPOLEONI

CLARISSA REIS

RAISSA LOURENA ROSA DA SILVA

AIDA ROCHELLY DE BARROS

LUCIANA CRISTINA

MARIA THEREZA MACEDO VALADARES
LARISSA BASTOS DE PAULA BOMFIM
LUCIANA ALVES SOARES

STEPHANIE GONCALVES BRAGA

IARA FERNANDES ABREU

LORENA DIAS DE BRITO

STEFANIA DINIZ ANDRADE

16/12/2024 - 10:56:29

02 RUN 2024

10KM

SX.

F
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Idd.

51
40

38
30
47
30
28
29
47
54
37
40
38
37
27
30
58
28
36
39
39
38
33
33
34
50
40
36
33

49
43
42
31
51
35
42
38
38

FEM

Faixa
F5054
F4044

F3539
F3034
FA549
F3034
F2529
F2529
FA549
F5054
F3539
FA044
F3539
F3539
F2529
F3034
F5559
F2529
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3034
F3034
F5054
F4044
F3539
F3034

F4549
F4044
F4044
F3034
F5054
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539

FE C. Equipe

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1 02

1

2

3

3

3 B2 RUNNING
1

4

4

5

6

7

4

5

6

2

2

8

7 EUCORROSIM

SEPARADO

3

3

4

8

3 GLOBALBEV
9 GLOBALBEV
5

10

11

Tempo
00:51:16
00:51:11

00:52:56
00:53:07
00:53:23
00:53:42
00:55:19
00:56:16
00:56:21
00:56:22
00:56:37
00:57:56
00:58:09
00:59:15
01:00:03
01:02:51
01:03:11
01:03:46
01:03:52
01:04:05
01:04:30
01:05:03
01:05:12
01:05:18
01:05:43
01:05:54
01:07:53
01:08:03
01:08:42

01:10:00
01:10:24
01:11:49
01:11:51
01:12:42
01:12:43
01:13:08
01:14:03
01:15:17



02 RUN 2024

10KM FEM
39 754 JEANINE SALES CARDOSO F 34 F3034 9 01:16:58
40 765 LUCIANA DA SILVA SOARES F 48 F4549 4 01:30:27
41 828 JULIANA FREDERICO F 46 F4549 5 01:31:14

16/12/2024 - 10:56:29



